Country

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

India

Nepal

Number of MHP
projects connected

“ex post”

3 (+2 ongoing, +10
applied)

12 (+4) in progress

2 (completed in Aug “17)

kw
range

12-670

12-45

100-200

85, 135

Year of inter-
connection
start

2003

2012

2017

2017

Guaranteed FIT /
“negotiated PPA rate”

IPP: 60-80% of avoided cost
Excess power: 90% of avoided cost
(4-9 US Cent/kWh)

11 US Cent/kWh (year 1-8)
5 US Cent/kWh (year 9-15)
3 US Cent/kWh (year 16-20)

3.9 — 5 US Cent/kWh (prelim. Info)
private sector = negotiate
Gov. owned = avoided cost

same for 1 kW — 25 MW:
4.8 US Cent/kWh for 8 months wet season
8.4 US Cent/kWh for 4 month dry season




