Overview and comparison

Country	Number of MHP projects connected " <u>ex post</u> "	kW range	Year of inter- connection start	Guaranteed FIT / "negotiated PPA rate"
Indonesia	9	12-670	2003	IPP: 60-80% of avoided cost Excess power: 90% of avoided cost (<u>4-9</u> US Cent/kWh)
Sri Lanka	3 (+2 ongoing, +10 applied)	12-45	2012	11 US Cent/kWh (year 1-8)5 US Cent/kWh (year 9-15)3 US Cent/kWh (year 16-20)
India	12 (+4) in progress	100-200	2017	3.9 – 5 US Cent/kWh (prelim. Info) private sector → negotiate Gov. owned → avoided cost
Nepal	2 (completed in Aug '17)	85, 135	2017	same for 1 kW – 25 MW: 4.8 US Cent/kWh for 8 months wet season 8.4 US Cent/kWh for 4 month dry season